JENQ
PMA OXC
Code reference	 Nr.-Schlüssel
J	 = 	 PMA OXC	 PMA OCX
E	 = 	 typ	 Typ
N		  straight	 gerade
Q 	 = 	 IP69, IP68 	 IP69, IP68
M 	 = 	 thread type	 Gewindeart
32 	 = 	 thread size	 Gewindegrösse
9	 =	 NW conduit	 NW Rohr
13 	 = 	 thread length	 Gewindelänge
order no. thread size conduit size dimensions in mm (nom.) weight packing unit
	 stainless steel metric NW g Ø ID Ø D L max. sw1 kg/100 pcs PU/pcs
Bestell-Nr. Gewinde-
grösse
Rohrgrösse Dimensionen in mm (nom.) Gewicht Verp.-
Einheit
	 Edelstahl metrisch NW g Ø ID Ø D L max. sw kg/100 Stk. VE/Stk.
	 JENQ-M162-10 M16 x 1.5 12 10.0 9.2 31.9 35.9 30      	 11.6 	 1
	 JENQ-M207-10 M20 x 1.5 17 10.0 13.0 35.0 36.9 32      	 13.0 	 1
	 JENQ-M253-11 M25 x 1.5 23 11.0 18.3 44.5 41.6 40      	 23.6 	 1
	 JENQ-M329-13 M32 x 1.5 29 13.0 24.0 55.5 48.7 50      	 41.8 	 1
	 JENQ-M406-13 M40 x 1.5 36 13.0 32.4 61.5 51.2 57      	 49.8 	 1
	 JENQ-M508-14 M50 x 1.5 48 14.0 42.3 78.0 57.4 74      	 88.1 	 1
	 Our customer service dept. or local distribution partner will be pleased to help you concerning product availability and lead time
	 Unser Kundendienst oder die lokale PMA-Vertretung gibt Ihnen über die Artikelverfügbarkeit und Lieferzeit gerne Auskunft
application •	 for termination of overextruded conduits
•	 for high hygienic requirements